
Christmas Masses – 2022 
At St John the Baptist 

 

 
 

Saturday 17th December – Vigil Mass for the 4th Sunday of Advent 

5.15pm Reconciliation  6.00pm Mass 
 

Sunday 18th December – 4th Sunday of Advent 
9.00 & 11.00am    Mass  
 

Tuesday 20th December 
7.00pm Extended Penitential Rite within Mass 

 Sacrament of Reconciliation (Individual) following Mass 
 
Wednesday 21st December 

9.15am Mass 
 Sacrament of Reconciliation (Individual) following Mass 

Thursday 22nd December 
9.15am Mass 
 

Friday 23rd December 
11.00am Mass 
 

Saturday 24th December – Christmas Eve 
6.00pm Family Mass preceded by Carols at 5.30pm 

9.30pm Mass of Christmas Night preceded by Carols from 9.00pm 
 

Sunday 25th December – Christmas Day Nativity of the Lord 

9.00 & 11.00am    Mass  
 

(Please note that there is NO 7.00pm MASS in the evening Tuesday 
27th Dec, and 

NO weekday Mass on Wednesday 28th or Thursday 29th December) 
 

Friday 30th December- 11.00am Mass – The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and 

Joseph 
 

Saturday 31st December – New Year’s Eve 

Reconciliation 5.15pm followed by Mass 6.00pm 
 

Sunday 1st January, 2023 –Mary the Holy Mother of God 

9.00am & 11.00am Mass 
 

Tuesday 3rd January, 2023 – The Most Holy Name of Jesus 
7pm Mass  

Merry Christmas, and a Very Happy New Year. 


